
 

 

ROUTE - NEERAJ CHOPRA (H1) 

ROUTE NUMBER – H1 TIMINGS 

Sr. STOP 
NO. OF 

STUDENTS MORNING AFTERNOON 

A START FROM SCHOOL 56 6:30 AM 2:30 PM 

B MAHAGUN MYWOOD   6:50 AM 3:10 PM 

C 4TH AVENUE/CITY PLAZA  6:55 AM 3:15 PM 

D 5TH AVENUE/ NORTH AVENUE  7:00 AM 3:17 PM 

E 1ST / 6TH AVENUE/SAYA  7:02 AM 3:20 PM 

F HOMES 121  7:15 AM 2:45 PM 

G BACK TO SCHOOL  7:50 AM 3:55 PM 

 

NOTE: Please note the individual stop timings will be recalibrated once the bus ferries the students for a 

fortnight. 

 

ROUTE - SANIA MIRZA (H2) 

ROUTE NUMBER – H2 TIMINGS 

SR. STOP 
NO. OF 

STUDENTS MORNING AFTERNOON 

A START FROM SCHOOL 46 6:30AM 2:30PM 

B AMRAPALI ZODIAC SECTOR 120  7:05 AM 3:05PM 

C PRATEEK LAUREL SECTOR 120  7:15 AM 3:15 PM 

D BACK TO SCHOOL  7:40 AM 3:50 PM 

 NOTE: Please note the individual stop timings will be recalibrated once the bus ferries the students for a 

fortnight. 

 

ROUTE - KAPIL DEV (I-1) 

ROUTE NUMBER – I 1 TIMINGS 

SR. STOP 
NO. OF 

STUDENTS MORNING 

AFTERNO

ON 

A START FROM SCHOOL 51 6:30 AM 2:30 PM 

B ELITE GOLF GREENS SEC – 79  7:00 AM 3:00 PM 

C ASSOTECH WINDSOR COURT, SEC – 78  7.03 AM 3.03 PM 

D HYDE PARK ALL GATE SEC – 78  7:05 AM 3:05 PM 

E HANUMAN MURTI SEC – 78  7.06 AM 3.06 PM 

F BACK TO SCHOOL  7.50 AM 3:30 PM 

 

NOTE: Please note the individual stop timings will be recalibrated once the bus ferries the students for a 

fortnight. 

 

 

 



ROUTE - DHYAN CHAND (I-2) 

ROUTE NUMBER – I 2 TIMINGS 

SR. STOP 
NO. OF 

STUDENTS MORNING AFTERNOON 

A START FROM SCHOOL 48 6:30AM 2:30PM 

B MAHAGUN MODERNE SECTOR 78  7:00AM 3:00 PM 

C ADITYA URBAN CASA, SECTOR 78  7:05 AM 3:05 PM 

D SIKKA KARMIC GREENS SECTOR 78  7:05 AM 3:10 PM 

E SUNSHINE HELIOS SECTOR 78  7:10 AM 3:15 PM 

F ANTRIKSH GOLF VIEW - 1 SECTOR 78  7:15 AM 3:17 PM 

G ANTRIKSH GOLF VIEW -2 SECTOR 78  7:20 AM 3:20 PM 

H BACK TO SCHOOL  7:50 AM 3:50 PM 

 

NOTE: Please note the individual stop timings will be recalibrated once the bus ferries the students for a fortnight. 

 

ROUTE - BAJRANG POONIA (I 3) 

ROUTE NUMBER – I 3   TIMINGS 

Sr. STUDENT NAME 
NO. OF 

STUDENTS MORNING AFTERNOON 

A START FROM SCHOOL 46 06.30 AM 02.20 PM 

B HILLSTON APPT SEC 79   06.55 AM 02.55 PM 

C GAUR SPORTSWOOD SEC – 79  07.00 AM 3:00 PM 

D CIVITECH STADIA SEC –79  07.05 AM 3:05 PM 

E MAHAGUN MIRABELLA SEC – 78  07.10 AM 3:10 PM 

F MAHAGUN MODRENE SEC – 78  07.20 AM 3:20 PM 

G BACK TO SCHOOL   07.50 AM 03.50 PM 

 

   NOTE: Please note the individual stop timings will be recalibrated once the bus ferries the students for a fortnight. 

 

ROUTE -SUNIL GAVASKAR (J-1) 

ROUTE NUMBER – J 1 TIMINGS 

SR. STOP NAME 
NO. OF 

STUDENTS 
MORNING AFTERNOON 

A START FROM SCHOOL 54 6:50 AM 2:30 PM 

B SUPERTECH CAPETOWN GATE NO. 1 SECT - 74  7.15 AM 2.55 PM 

C SUPERTECH CAPETOWN GATE NO. 2 SECT - 74  7.20 AM 3.05 PM 

D BACK TO SCHOOL  7:45 AM 3:30 PM 
 

NOTE: Please note the individual stop timings will be recalibrated once the bus ferries the students for a fortnight. 

ROUTE - PV SINDHU (J2) 

ROUTE NUMBER – J2  TIMINGS 

SR. STOP NAME NO. OF STUDENTS MORNING AFTERNOON 

A START FROM SCHOOL 50 6:30 AM 2:30 PM 

B AJNARA GRAND HERITAGE  6.50 AM 2.55 PM 

C EXPRESS ZENITH  7.00 AM 3.00 PM 

D ANTRIKSH KANBALL,  SECTOR 77  7.05 AM 3.05 PM 

E GRIHA PRAVESH, SECTOR - 77  7.10 AM 3.10 PM 

F BACK TO SCHOOL  7. 45 AM 03.50 PM 

  

 



ROUTE – MARY KOM (K1)  

ROUTE NUMBER – K 1 TIMINGS 

SR. NO STOP NAME 
NO. OF 

STUDENTS 
MORNING AFTERNOON 

A START FROM SCHOOL 41 6:30AM 2:30 PM 

B AJNARA LE GARDEN  6.45 AM 03.05 PM 

C PANCHSHEEL GREEN – II  6.50 AM 03.10 PM 

D FRANCH APARTMENT   6.55 AM 03.15 PM 

E AJNARA HOMES/PANCHSHEEL GREEN - 1  7:00 AM 03.20 PM 

F AASTHA GREEN/ECO VILLAGE – 2  7:05 AM 03.25 PM 

G SAMPOORNAM EROS   7.10 AM 03.30 PM 

H JM FLORENCE SOCIETY  7.15 AM 03.35 PM 

I SAMRIDHI GRAND AVENUE  7.16 AM 03.36 PM 

J HIMALAYAN PRIDE  7.20 AM 03.40 PM 

K CHERRY COUNTY POLICE CHOCKY  7.22 AM 03.42 PM 

L GAUR SAUNDARYAM  7.25 AM 03.45 PM 

M CLEO COUNTY NOIDA SEC – 121  7:35 AM 2.45 PM 

N BACK TO SCHOOL  7:50 AM  

 
NOTE: Please note the individual stop timings will be recalibrated once the bus ferries the students for a fortnight. 

 

ROUTE – PRAKASH PADUKONE (K2)  

ROUTE NUMBER – K 2 TIMINGS 

SR. STOP NAME 
NO. OF 

STUDENTS 
MORNING AFTERNOON 

A START FROM SCHOOL 41 6:30AM 2:30PM 

B LA RESIDENTIA  6:45 AM 3.00 PM 

C NIRALA ESTATE  6:48 AM 3.03 PM 

D CRC APPT  6:55 AM 3.10 PM 

E ARIHANT AMBER  7:00 AM 3.15 PM 

F ACE CITY  7:05 AM 3:20 PM 

G STELLAR JEEVAN  7.07 AM 3.22 PM 

H PARAMOUNT EMOTIONS  7:08 AM 3:23 PM 

I TRIDENT EMBESSY  7:10 AM 3:25 PM 

J ARIHANT ARDEN  7.15 AM 3.30 PM 

K SUPERTECH ECO VILLAGE-1  7:17AM 3:32PM 

L SANSKRITI APPT  7:20 AM 3:35 PM 

M APEX GOLF AVENUE/SPORTS HOMES  7:22 AM 3:37 PM 

N ACE ASPIRE  7:25 AM 3.40 PM 

O BACK TO SCHOOL  7:55 AM 4:15 PM 

 
NOTE: Please note the individual stop timings will be recalibrated once the bus ferries the students for a fortnight. 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ROUTE - SACHIN TENDULKAR (L) 

ROUTE NUMBER – L  TIMINGS  

SR STOP NAME 
NO. OF 

STUDENTS 
MORNING AFTERNOON 

A START FROM SCHOOL 52 6.30 AM 2.30 PM 

B SBI SEC – 50  6.45 AM 2.50 PM 

C KENDRIYA VIHAR, SECTOR 51   6.50 AM 2.55 PM 

D ALOK VIHAR-1 & ALOK VIHAR – 2  6.55 AM 3.00 PM 

E OVERSEAS APPT SEC – 50  7.00 AM 3.05 PM 

F JM AROMA SEC – 75  7.10 AM 3.15 PM 

G AMARPALI SILI. CITY SEC 75  7.15 AM 3.20 PM 

H AMRAPALI PRINCELY ESTATE SEC 75  7.18 AM 3.25 PM 

I MANAV RACHNA SCHOOL SEC – 50  7.25 AM 3.27 PM 

J LPS GLOBAL SCHOOL SEC – 50  7.27 AM 3.30 PM 

K BACK TO SCHOOL  7.45 AM - 

  NOTE: Please note the individual stop timings will be recalibrated once the bus ferries the students for a 

fortnight. 

ROUTE -SAINA NEHWAL (M)  

ROUTE NUMBER – M   TIMINGS  

SR. STOP NAME 
NO. OF 

STUDENTS MORNING 
AFTERNOON 

A START FROM SCHOOL 24 6:30 AM 2.30 PM 

B PANCHSHEEL WELLINGTON, CROSSING  7.02 AM 3.02 PM 

C GARDENIA SQUARE, CROSSING  7.04 AM 3.04 PM 

D ADSOTECH : THE NEST, CROOSING  7.05 AM 3.05 PM 

E PARAMOUNT, CROSSING  7.06 AM 3.06 PM 

F DIVYANSH FABIO, CROSSING  7. 07 AM 3.07 PM 

 G AMRAPALI, CROSSING  7.08 AM 3.08 PM 

H SUPERTECH LIVINGSTON, CROSSING  7.10 AM 3.10 PM 

I AJNARA GEN – X  7.11 AM 3.12 PM 

J CORNER OF DREAM LAND, CROSSING  7.13 AM 3.15 PM 

K GH 7 GATE NO – 2  7.14 AM 3.17 PM 

L 7TH AVENUE GAUR CITY – 1  7.25 AM 3.00 PM 

M BACK TO SCHOOL  7.45 AM -- 

 

ROUTE – P T USHA (N) 

ROUTE NUMBER – N TIMINGS 

SR. STOP NAME 
NO. OF 

STUDENTS 
MORNING AFTERNOON 

A START FROM SCHOOL 54 06.30 AM 02.30 PM 

B PALM OLYMPIA GAUR CITY – 2  06.55 AM 03.00 PM 

C SANSKRITI VIHAR, GAUR CITY – 2  07.05 AM 03.10 PM 

D 11TH  AVENUE, GAUR CITY-  2  07.08 AM 03.13 PM 

E 12TH AVENUE, GAUR CITY – 2  07.10 AM 03.15 PM 

F GALAXY ROYALE, GAUR CITY – 2   07.12 AM 03.17 PM 

G RAKSHA ADELA,  GAUR CITY – 2  07.15 AM 03.20 PM 

H 16TH AVENUE GATE – 2 GAUR CITY – 2  07.16 AM 03.24 PM 

J 14TH AVENUE GAUR CITY – 2  07.20 AM 03.30 PM 

K BACK TO SCHOOL  07.50 AM -- 

ROUTE - LEANDER PAES  (O)  



ROUTE NUMBER - O  TIMINGS 

SR. STOP NAME 
NO. OF 

STUDENTS MORNING AFTERNOON 

A START FROM SCHOOL 51 6:30 AM 2:30 PM 

B GOLF AVENUE SEC – 75  7.05 AM 2.50 PM 

C DASNAC SEC – 75  7.06 AM 2.51 PM 

D MAXBLISS WHITE HOUSE SEC – 75  7.08 AM 2.53 PM 

E PANCHSHEEL PRATISHTHA ENTRY GATE  7.11 AM 2.57 PM 

F GOLF CITY MARKET SEC – 75  7.13 AM 3.00 PM 

G GOLF CITY 8/7 SEC – 75  7.20 AM 3.07 PM 

H NR JM ORCHID SOCIETY  7.21 AM 3.08 PM 

I NORTH EYE  7.23 AM 3.10 PM 

J AADITYA CELEBRITY  7.24 AM 3.11 PM 

K BACK TO SCHOOL  7.45 AM 3:30 PM 

 

NOTE: PLEASE NOTE THE INDIVIDUAL STOP TIMINGS WILL BE RECALIBRATED ONCE THE BUS 

FERRIES THE STUDENTS FOR A FORTNIGHT. 

 

ROUTE-VISWANATHAN ANAND (P) 

ROUTE NUMBER - P  TIMINGS 

SR. STOP NAME 
NO. OF 

STUDENTS MORNING AFTERNOON 

A START FROM SCHOOL 55 06.30 AM 02.30 PM 

B 

SHATABADI VIHAR/PRATEEK FEDORA 

SEC – 61   7.00 AM 3.00 PM 

C PARSHAVNATH GARDENIA  7.02 AM 3.02 PM 

D INDERPRASTHA APPT   7.04 AM 3.04 PM 

E PANCHKULI APPT SEC – 61   7.05 AM 3.05 PM 

F MARBAL HOUSE SEC – 61   7.06 AM 3.06 PM 

G SECTOR -71  JANTA FLAT   7.12 AM 3.12 PM 

I SEC -71 NEAR PARK   7.13 AM 3.13 PM 

J SEC-71 METRO APTT.   7.14 AM 3.14 PM 

K SEC-70 PAN OASIS GATE NO. 1 & 2   7.16 AM 3.16 PM 

L SEC-70 NEAR PARK   7.20 AM 3.20 PM 

M BACK TO SCHOOL   07.50 AM 3.40 PM 
 

    NOTE: Please note the individual stop timings will be recalibrated once the bus ferries the students for a fortnight. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



ROUTE – HIMA DAS (T) 
 

ROUTE NUMBER – T   TIMINGS 

SR. STOP NAME 
NO. OF 

STUDENTS 
MORNING AFTERNOON 

A START FROM SCHOOL 44 6.45 AM 2.30 PM 

B ROYAL TOWERS SEC – 61  6.55 AM 2.45 PM 

C SEC 53 MAIN MARKET  7.00 AM 2.50 PM 

D SHATABDI VIHAR, SEC 52   7.05 AM 2.55 PM 

E C BLOCK, SEC 52   7.10 AM 3.00 PM 

F MAIN GATE, KANCHANJUNGA APPT, SEC – 53  7.12 AM 3.02 PM 

G B-1/B-3  ARAWALI APARTMENTS SEC – 34  7.15 AM 3.05 PM 

H SEC 35 GARIMA VIHAR  7.20 AM 3.10 PM 

I NTPC SAMRIDHI TOWNSHIP SEC – 33  7.22 AM 3.12 PM 

J NTPC SEC – 33  7.25 AM 3.15 PM 

K ANGOORI DEVI CLINIC SEC – 33  7.30 AM 3.18 PM 

L BACK TO SCHOOL  7.40 AM 3.30 PM 

NOTE: Please note the individual stop timings will be recalibrated once the bus ferries the students for a fortnight. 

 

ROUTE - DIPA KARMAKAR (R1)  

ROUTE NUMBER – R-1   TIMINGS 

Sr. STOP NAME 
NO. OF 

STUDENTS MORNING AFTERNOON 

A START FROM SCHOOL 43 6.30 AM 2.30 PM 

B SEC 117  7.00 AM 2.55 PM 

C CIVITECH SAMPRITI SEC 77  7.02 AM 2.56 PM 

D ELITE HOME,  SECTOR 77  7.05 AM 2.57 PM 

E PRATEEK WISTERIA, SECTOR 77  7.08 AM 3.03 PM 

F ANTRIKSH FOREST, SECTOR 77  7.10 AM 3.10 PM 

G BACK TO SCHOOL  7.50 AM - 

 

   NOTE: Please note the individual stop timings will be recalibrated once the bus ferries the students for a fortnight. 

 

ROUTE -DUTEE CHAND (R2) 

ROUTE NUMBER – R-2 TIMINGS 

SR. STOP NAME 
NO. OF 

STUDENTS MORNING AFTERNOON 

A START FROM SCHOOL 58 6.30 AM 2.30 PM 

B AMARAPALI SILICON CITY, SEC 76  7.10 AM  2.55 PM 

C AMARAPALI PRINCELY SEC 76  7.12 AM 2.57 PM 

D SETHI MAX ROYAL SEC 76  7.13 AM 2.58 PM 

E SKYTECH MATROTT  GATE – 1 & 2 SECTOR 76  
7.15 AM 3.00 PM 

F D MARCHANT SEC 76  
7.17 AM 3.02 PM 

G ADITYA CELEBRITY  
7.20 AM. 3.05 PM 

H BACK TO SCHOOL  
7.45 AM - 

  
 NOTE: Please note the individual stop timings will be recalibrated once the bus ferries the students for a fortnight.  

 



ROUTE - SAKSHI MALIK (S) 

ROUTE NUMBER – S TIMINGS 

Sr. STOP NAME 
NO. OF 

STUDENTS MORNING AFTERNOON 

A START FROM SCHOOL 43 6.30 AM - 

B SFS FLATS,  MAYUR VIHAR PHASE – III  7:00AM 3.20 PM 

C 

PARK VIEW APARTMENTS / VANSTHALI PUBLIC 

SCHOOL  

 
7.05 AM 3.15 PM 

D SEC-12 BIJLI GHAR  7:10 AM 3.10 PM 

E SEC-12 OPP. NEHRU INT.SCHOOL  7:15 AM 3.05 PM 

F SECTOR -12 BLOCK -2  7:20 AM 3.00 PM 

G SECTOR -56 D.A.V. SCHOOL  7.22 AM 2.55 PM 

H SECTOR -56 E.S.I. COLONY  7.25 AM 2.50 PM 

I SECTOR -62 RAJAT VIHAR M.GATE  7.30 AM 2.45 PM 

J SEC-55 OPP.D.A.V. SCHOOL  7.35 AM 2.40 PM 

M BACK TO SCHOOL  7.45 AM 2.30 PM 

  NOTE: Please note the individual stop timings will be recalibrated once the bus ferries the students for a fortnight. 

 

ROUTE - NARAIN KARTHIKEYAN (U) 

ROUTE NUMBER – U TIMINGS 

SR. STOP  NAME 
No. of 

Students MORNING AFTERNOON 

 A START FROM SCHOOL 36 6.30 AM 2.30 PM  

 B RAMPRASTHA GREEN GATE – 4   6.40 AM 3.22 PM 

C CS ASSOCIATE/GYAN KHAND II  6.42 AM 3.20 PM 

D CARE N CURE HOSP/ABHAY KHAND  6.45 AM 3.18 PM 

E GYAN KHAND – 4  6.50 AM 3.15 PM 

F FOX BRAIN/ SHAKTI KHAND – I  6.52 AM 3.12 PM 

G RAIL VIHAR/ NITI KHAND  6.55 AM 3.10 PM 

H SHIPRA SUNCITY GATE - 5  7.00 AM 3.08 PM 

I ATS ADVANTAGE GATE – 5  7.05 AM 3.05 PM 

J ORANGE COUNTY  7.08 AM 3.00 PM 

K VAIBHAV KHAND PETROL PUMP/PARK  7.10 AM 2.55 PM 

L KRISHNA APRA SAPPHIRE/GARDENS  7.12 AM 2.52 PM 

M KALA PATHAR, INDIRAPURAM  7.15 AM  2.50 PM 

N LABOURE CHOCK SEC – 58/62, NOIDA  7.20 AM 2.45 PM 

O SEC – 23 MAIN GATE OPP SEC 22  7. 30 AM 2.35 PM 

P BACK TO SCHOOL  7.50 AM  

 

  NOTE: Please note the individual stop timings will be recalibrated once the bus ferries the students for a fortnight. 
 

 

 

 

 

 



 

ROUTE  - GEETA PHOGAT (V) 

ROUTE NUMBER – V TIMINGS   

Sr STOP NAME 
No. of 

Students 
MORNING AFTERNOON  

A START FROM SCHOOL 47 6:40 AM 2:30 PM 

 B AMRAPALI, SEC – 46   6:50 AM 2:40 PM 

 C MAHAMAYA INT COLLEGE SEC – 46   7:00 AM 2:50 PM 

D GARDENIA GLORY APPT. SECTOR – 46   7.00 AM 2.55 PM 

E CANARA BANK SEC SEC 46  7.08 AM 2.58 PM 

F SEC 34 B-12 DHAWAL GIRI APPT   7:10 AM 3:00 PM 

G SEC 34 HIMGIRI APPT   7:15 AM 3:05 PM 

H SEC 34 MOTHER DAIRY   7:20 AM 3:10 PM 

I SEC 34 B-10 MAIN GATE   7:25 AM 3:15 PM 

J SEC 34 B-9 MARKET   7:25 AM 3:15 PM 

K BACK TO SCHOOL   7:30 AM 3:20 PM 

 

NOTE: Please note the individual stop timings will be recalibrated once the bus ferries the students for a 

fortnight. 

ROUTE - BHAICHUNG BHUTIA (W) 

ROUTE NUMBER – W TIMINGS   

SR. STOP NAME 
No. of 

Students  MORNING AFTERNOON 

A START FROM SCHOOL 43 06.30 AM 2.30 PM 

 B SALORA VIHAR SEC 62  7.00 AM 3.00 PM 

 C NIRUPAM VATIKA SEC 62  7.01 AM 3.01 PM 

 D SEC 62 INDIAN OIL SEC 62  7.02 AM 3.02 PM 

 E SEC 62 SHARAD KUNJ SEC 62  7.04 AM 3.04 PM 

 F SEC 62 JEEVAN ASHEAY SEC 62  7.06 AM 3.06 PM 

 G SEC 62 SHRAMDEEP RESIDENCY SEC 62  7.10 AM 3.10 PM 

H SEC 62 DESIGNER PARK SEC 62  7.12 AM 3.12 PM 

I SEC 62 GAIL APARTMENT SEC 62  7.15 AM 3.15 PM 

 J SEC 62 SHAKTI KUNJ SEC 62  7.17 AM 3.17 PM 

 K SEC 62 VARUN APARTMENT SEC 62  7.20 AM 3.20 PM 

 L ORIENTAL APARTMENT SEC 62  7.21 AM  3.21 PM 

M PMO  APARTMENT /INDIAN OVERSEAS    7.22 AM 3.22 PM 

N SNEH KUNJ APARTMENT   7.25 AM 3.25 PM 

O 
BEHIND FORTIS HOSPITAL – NEAR  B-

BLOCK  
 7.27 AM  3.27 PM 

P BHAGIRATHI APARTMENT  7.30 AM 3.30 PM 

Q BACK TO SCHOOL    

NOTE: Please note the individual stop timings will be recalibrated once the bus ferries the students for a 

fortnight. 

 

 

 

 



 

ROUTE - VIJENDER SINGH  (X) 
 

JOURNEY TIME (FIRST STOP TO SCHOOL) –  1HR 24 MIN.DEPENDING ON TRAFFIC CONDITIONS 

ROUTE NUMBER – X TIMINGS   

Sr. STOP NAME 
NO OF 

STUDENTS 
MORNING AFTERNOON 

A START FROM SCHOOL 44 6.20 AM 2.30 PM 

B SEC 137 PARAS TERIA/PURVANCHAL  0645 AM  

C 
SECTOR-93A, 93B & PARASVNATH 

PRESTIGE APPT. 
 6.55 AM 3.19 PM 

D SEC 82 MOTHER DAIRY  6.55 AM 3.19 PM 

E SEC 82 VIVEK VIHAR  7.00 AM 3.24 PM 

F SEC 82 KENDRIYA VIHAR GT.2  7.09 AM 2.53 PM 

G SEC 82 SWARNIM VIHAR    

H SEC 110 LOTUS PANACHE    

I SEC 104 HIG POCKET B  7.13 AM 2.56 PM 

J SEC 100 MAIN ROAD  7.18 AM 2.56 PM 

K GREAT VALUE SHARANAM SECTOR 107    

L SEC 100 LOTUS BD  7.20 2.54 PM 

M SEC 47 GT.5  7.26 2.47 PM 

N SEC 48 KESSAR GARDEN  7.27 AM 2.44 PM 

O SEC 49 SHRI RAM HOSPITAL    

P SEC 41 PRAYAG HOSPITAL  7.32 AM 2.42 PM 

Q BACK TO SCHOOL  7.50 AM -- 

 

NOTE: Please note the individual stop timings will be recalibrated once the bus ferries the students for a 

fortnight. 

 

ROUTE – YOGESWER DUTT (X – 2) 
 

JOURNEY TIME (FIRST STOP TO SCHOOL) –  1HR 24 MIN.DEPENDING ON TRAFFIC CONDITIONS 

 

 

 

NOTE: Please note the individual stop timings will be recalibrated once the bus ferries the students for a fortnight. 

 

 

ROUTE NUMBER – X - 2  TIMINGS  

Sr. STOP NAME No. of Students MORNING AFTERNOON 

A START FROM SCHOOL 39 6.15 AM 2.30 PM 

B URBTECH XAVIER SEC – 168  6.45 AM 3.40 PM 

C TODAY HOME SEC – 135  6.50 AM 3.32 PM 

D GOKULDHAM/HD DUP SEC - 135  6.52 AM 3.28 PM 

E JP KOSMOS SEC 134  6.58 AM 3.20 PM 

F SUNWORLD VANALIKA SEC – 107  7.10 AM 3.12 PM 

G GATE NO – 5 SEC 47  7.12 AM 3.10 PM 

H JALVAYU TOWER SEC – 47  7.15 AM 3.05 PM 

I SHATABDI VIHAR SEC 49  7.20 AM 3.02 PM 

J PRAYAG HOSP SEC 41  7.25 AM 2.38 PM 

K C MKT SEC 41  7.30 AM 2.35 PM 

L BACK TO SCHOOL  7.50 AM  



 

ROUTE - KARANAM MALLESWARI (Y) 

ROUTE NUMBER – Y TIMINGS 

SR. STOP NAME 
NO OF 

STUDENTS 
MORNING AFTERNOON 

A START FROM SCHOOL 43 6:45 AM 2:30 PM 

B SUPERTECH THE ROMANO, SECTOR 118  6:55 AM 2:40 PM 

C ELDECO AAMANTRAN, SECTOR 119  7:00 AM 2:45 PM 

D SEC 119 GAUR GRANDEUR  7:05 AM 2:50 PM 

E SEC 120 AMRAPALI PLATINUM  7:10 AM 2:55 PM 

F SEC 120 R G RESIDENCY  7:15 AM 3:00 PM 

G SEC 117 UNIHOMES  7:20 AM 3:05 PM 

H 
SHAURYA ROYALE BANQUET SECTOR 

73  7:30 AM 3:15 PM 

I BACK TO SCHOOL  7:45 AM 3:30 PM 

 

NOTE: Please note the individual stop timings will be recalibrated once the bus ferries the students for a fortnight. 

 

 

ROUTE - MILKHA SINGH (Z) 
 

 

 

NOTE: Please note the individual stop timings will be recalibrated once the bus ferries the students for a fortnight. 

  

ROUTE NUMBER – Z  TIMINGS  

SR. STOP NAME 
NO OF 

STUDENTS MORNING AFTERNOON 

A START FROM SCHOOL 31 6.30 AM 2.30 PM 

B KIRTI APTT PHASE – 1  6.45 AM 3.55 PM 

C EAST END APTT.  6.55 AM 3.45 PM 

D ASHOK NAGAR  6.57 AM 3.40 PM 

E SEC-15 A NAYA BANS  7.05 AM 3.30 PM 

F SEC 17 GATE - 1  7.10 AM 3.20 PM 

G SEC 19 MAX HOSPITAL  7.15 AM 3.07 PM 

H SEC 19 HDFC BANK  7.17 AM 3.08 PM 

I SEC 19 SHARMA HOSPITAL  7.20 AM 3.09 PM 

J SEC 19 MARIE GOLD  7.25 AM 3.10 PM 

K SEC 29 DPS SCHOOL ROAD  7.30 AM 3.05 PM 

L SEC 29 BRAHMPUTRA APPT  7.35 AM 3.00 PM 

M SEC 37 ARUN VIHAR  7.40 AM 2.55 PM 

N A BLOCK SEC – 31/RAM VIHAR  7.42 AM 2.40 PM 

O BACK TO SCHOOL  7.50 AM 03.50 PM 


